
kW 24

OTTAWA - CALGARY

kW 32,3 kW 29/45

ATLANTA - ORLANDO EK

kW 18 
BASIC

PELLET BURNING BOILERS
!"#$%"&*./00/1

Heat in continuous evolution
&KH:UR>*?H<@FKiG*T:N9CFGF?>

7 models with power capacities from 18 to 45 kW
j*9AHFS=?*9:*EDUY*?@C*kl*SQ>*mn*oV

Innovative ceramic combustor with catalyst 
unit that increases the combustion temperature, 
ensuring high efficiency while significantly redu-
cing emissions.

The Leonardo system automatically controls 
pellet combustion.
It continuously detects the main parameters  
of combustion, affected by:
!"#$%&'()"*+0("#$6;6#<(;%=<%#=">?('@=F"+('J<$F"
shape, diameter, etc.)
!"('Q%;V'&('<6+"#V'@%<%V'=">X%'@F"$0&%@%<)F"
atmospheric pressure, high altitude installation, 
etc.)
!"Z(++(<"#$6;6#<(;%=<%#="><)Z("V*"XVV@F"#V&Z6#<-
ness, humidity level, etc.) and acts accordingly 
to ensure optimal performance and fuel savings. 

+?EHAFC9A>*I:N?9EIC>*I?KDFRN?>*9:*I?F?=YFG*
@AK*?Ki<H:E*FG*T:N9AIN?DJ?*FG>*I?YDG>*
:@EFK;U<HAHF?>*pG=S>*?@ABCD:E>*I?E*9:EZHAHF?>*
DG9?HFEI<*FE>*:I@A9@S>*DFGH*?F9CDP?EN?L

)*9AH<B?*:=S;UAK*2qrqofsrt*9?>*:@EFNS@:E*
H?*BE?U:ENEDFAY9:*?KFC9?F?*FAH*:iA@=ED9C*I?E*
F?*:i?NFR9?F?*FQH*DKDFG9<FQH*TSN9?HDG>\*
FCDA*D:*U?9G=S>*a:HBAB?@SBE?c*CDA*D:*KpG=S>*
aT:N9?HFEI<*DZ9?F?c*T:N9AIN?DJ:>

%A*DYDFG9?*0_qut`vq*BE?U:ENJO:F?E*?KFC9?F?*FGH*
I?YDG*FAK*e_ff_gL
,HEUH:Y:E*DKH:UZ>*FE>*[?DEIS>*@?N?9SFNAK>*FG>*
I?YDG>\*@AK*:@GN:<OAHF?E*?@C8
w*%?*U?N?IFGNEDFEI<*FG>*I?9EH<B?>*a;QHJ:>\*9RIA>\
DUR9?\*BE<9:FNA*IF=c
w*M:NE[?==AHFEIS>*DKHTRI:>*a<H:9A>\*K;N?DJ?\*
?F9ADP?ENEIR*@J:DG\*:;I?F<DF?DG*D:*KpC9:FNA*
IF=c
w*X?N?IFGNEDFEI<*FAK*e_ff_g*a@?NAKDJ?*iY=AK\*
DK9@YIHQDG\*[?T9C>*K;N?DJ?>\*IF=c*I?E*
@?N:9[?JH:E*;E?*H?*BE?DP?=JD:E*FGH*<NEDFG*
=:EFAKN;J?*I?E*AEIAHA9J?*DFA*I?YDE9AL

The Domoklima control unit allows for  
automatically controlling the devices and 
components of the home’s heating systems, 
both at low (floor panels) and high (radiators) 
temperatures. 



5



"iA@=ED9SHA>*9:*@JH?I?*:=S;UAK*2qrqofsrt\*EI?HC>*;E?*FG*
BE?U:JNEDG*I?E*FGH*[:=FEDFA@AJGDG*a9:*BE?Y=AK>*:@EIAEHQHJ?>*
I?F:KTKHC9:HQH*IK9<FQHc*FG>*?==G=:@JBN?DG>*FQH*BE?PCNQH*
:HDQ9?FQ9SHQH*:i?NFG9<FQH*FAK*BEUFYAK*aT:N9?HFEI<*DZ9?F?\*
@<H:=\*G=E?IAY>*DK==SIF:>\*e]^^_`*IF=c

"iA@=ED9C>
w*)TCHG*;E?*S=:;UA*?@C*?@CDF?DG**a2qrqofsrt*9:*;N?PEI<c
w*)TCHG*;E?*FAH*@NA;N?99?FED9C*I?E*FG*NYT9EDG*FQH*[?DEIZH
@?N?9SFNQH
w*~W*���g_r8*I?EHAFC9A>*I:N?9EIC>*I?KDFRN?>*9:*I?F?=YFG
w*"DQF:NEIC*N:O:N[AK<N*kzz*o{*e_ff_g
w*(BN?K=EIC*osg*:HDQ9?FQ9SHA*9:*FE>*?@?N?JFGF:>*?DP<=:E:>*;E?
FGH*I?=R*=:EFAKN;J?*FAK*BEUFYAK*I?E*FAK*=S[GF?L*$*FA@ATSFGDG*FG>
T:N9ADF?FEIR>*[?=[JB?>*I?F<*FG>*@JDD?>**?@AFNS@:E*FG*BE<[NQDG
FAK*DZ9?FA>*FAK*=S[GF?**
w*d?BEAIAHFNC=*9:*ATCHG

,i:DAK<N
w*)TCHG*9:*FG=:IAHFNC=*a2qrqofsrt*9:*;N?PEI<c
w*MNCDT:F?*N:O:N[AK<N
|*9:*FNAPABADJ?*9:*IAU=J?8
}nz*o{
nzz*o{*aBE?FJT:F?E*osg*;E?*?YiGDG*FG>*UQNGFEICFGF?>*9SUNE*lzz*o{c
w*�:*FNAPABADJ?*9:*?SN?
aDE=C*9:*9:F?[=GFR*UQNGFEICFGF?c8
,@C*}\k*SQ>*~\}*FCHAK>
,@C*m\}*SQ>*y\j*FCHAK>

Equipped with Domoklima control unit, able to control and optimise 
(through a conveyed wave communications bus) the interaction betwe-
en the different components of the plant (radiators, radiant panels, 
thermal solar panels, puffer etc).

Features:
!"@V0?+("@VV;"#V&Z+(<("X%<$"%'=0+6<%V'
!"=)'VZ<%#"Z6'(+"*V;"Z;VJ;6&&%'J"6'@";(J0+6<%'J"<$("&6%'"Z6;6&(<(;=
!"]^"=)=<(&_"%''VQ6<%Q("#(;6&%#"#V&?0=<V;"X%<$"#6<6+)=<
!"`jj"xJ"Z(++(<"%'<(;'6+"<6'x
!"z'#V;ZV;6<(@"$)@;60+%#"x%<"X%<$"<$("=6*(<%(="'(#(==6;)"*V;"<$("Z;VZ(;

operation of the system and the boiler itself. The inclusion of the
anti-condensation thermostatic valve prevents corrosion that would 
compromise the life of the boiler body 

!";(&V<("#V'<;V+"X%<$"@%=Z+6)

Optional
!"@%=Z+6)"*V;";(&V<("#V'<;V+">{V&Vx+%&6"|GRAPHICA”)
!"6@@%<%V'6+"<6'x=
- with feed screw:

250 kg
500 kg (kit available to increase the capacity up to 800 kg)

- with pneumatic feed
(silo with a variable capacities):
from 2.1 to 3.2 t
*;V&"~��"<V"���"<
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Pellet hopper / d:O:N[AK<N*e_ff_g

Pellet feed screw / +AU=J?>*FNAPABADJ?>*e_ff_g

Feed screw gear motor / �AFSN*IAU=J?

Burner / I?KDFRN?>

Ignition electrical resistance / $=:IFNEIR*?HFJDF?DG*?H<99?FA>

Centrifugal fan / �K;CI:HFNA*[:HFE=?FSN

External air inlet Ø 100 mm / M?NAUR*:iQF:NEIAY*?SN?*�*kzz*rr

Ash pan / DF?UFABAU:JA

Closed expansion tank /*+=:EDFC*BAU:JA*BE?DFA=R>

Synoptic panel /*&KHA@FEIR*ATCHG

CALGARY/ORLANDO

CALGARY  24 kW

ORLANDO 32,3 kW

CALGARY 24 1,7-5,7 625 66x91x126,5h

ORLANDO 32,3 2,1-7,35 840 66x91x126,5h

kW kg/h m3 cm

N
E
W

N
E
W

PELLET BURNING BOILER
!"#$%2&'()**)+



{�����z��"|�����z^��"���z������
Remote graphic panel (for example,  
installed in the living room) to control  
the status of the system. 

2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+$**�d,�-+��
)TCHG*;N?PEIZH*?@A9?INKD9SHG*aFA@AT:FG9SHG*
@LUL*DFA*I?TEDFEICc*;E?*FG*BE?U:JNEDG*FAK*DKDFR9?FA>L

DOMOKLIMA MOTHER

* D S (DomoSystem):
conveyed wave communications bus

Home automation system consisting of 2 power supply 
conductors (12V) and data transmission from a mother bo-
ard to peripheral boards or between peripherals; following 

an impulse a code is activated that overlaps the 12V until 
reaching the peripheral board. 

Power supply at 12 v allows connecting the system without 
modifying the household electrical system. 

**�*2*b*a2qrqb��g_rc8
hJABAE*:@EIAEHQHJ?>*9:*I?F:KTKHC9:H?*IY9?F?*N:Y9?FA>*

&YDFG9?*AEIE?IAY*?KFA9?FED9AY*BYA*?;Q;ZH*;E?*FGH*FNAPABADJ?*aDF?*k}*
�c*I?E*FG*9:F<BADG*B:BA9SHQH*?@C*9E?*9GFNEIR**@=?ISF?*D:*@:NEP:N:E?IS>*

@=?ISF:>*R*9:F?iY*@:NEP:N:E?IZHL*�:F<*?@C*9E?*@?=9EIR*BCHGDG*
:H:N;A@AE:JF?E*SH?*IQBEIC>*@AK*9:F?PSN:F?E*:@E@NCDT:F?*DF?*k}*�*DFGH*

@:NEP:N:E?IR*@=?ISF?L
$*FNAPABADJ?*DF?*k}*�*:@EFNS@:E*FG*DYHB:DG*FAK*DKDFR9?FA>*UQNJ>*

FNA@A@AJGDG*DFA*AEIE?IC*G=:IFNEIC*BJIFKAL

{�����z��"|"�z�^��{�"�"���z������
Controls a high temperature heating circulation unit 

(example RADIATORS) as a peripheral of the system.

2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+$**�*�3bW5025*�
"JH?E*SH?*@:NEP:N:E?IC*@AK*:=S;U:E*FA*DYDFG9?*IKI=APANJ?>*
;E?*FG*TSN9?HDG*D:*KpG=R*T:N9AIN?DJ?*a@?N<B:E;9?*DZ9?F?*

I?=ANEPSNc

{�����z��"|�z�^��{��"���z������
Controls a low temperature heating  

circulation unit (example: underfloor  
radiant panels) as a peripheral of the  

system.

2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+$**��3bW5025�
"JH?E*SH?*@:NEP:N:E?IC*@AK*:=S;U:E*FA*
DYDFG9?*IKI=APANJ?>*;E?*FG*TSN9?HDG*
D:*U?9G=R*T:N9AIN?DJ?*a@?N<B:E;9?*

:HBAB?@SB:E?c

{�����z��"|���������"���z������"
Controls the solar panels combined with a boiler 
for ACS production (hot sanitary water) as a  
peripheral of the system. 

2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+$**�b�05���0�
"JH?E*SH?*@:NEP:N:E?IC*@AK*:=S;U:E*FAK>*G=E?IAY>*
DK==SIF:>*D:*DKH:N;?DJ?*9:*SH?*9@CE=:N*;E?*FGH*
@?N?;Q;R*O:DFAY*H:NAY*UNRDG>

�2�6�40365�*:JH?E*SH?*DYDFG9?*@AK*?@AF:=:JF?E*?@C*9J?*[?DEIR*G=:IFNAHEIR*
9AH<B?*:=S;UAK*a2�6�40365*6�1�/�\*:;I?F:DFG9SHG*@<HQ*DFA*=S[GF?c*
9:*BE?Y=AK>*:@EIAEHQH:J?>*I?F:KTKHC9:HQH*IK9<FQH**U?9G=R>*F<DG>\*
DKHBS:F?E*9:*@:NEP:N:E?IS>*9EINS>*@=?ISF:>*a2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+"&\*
?i:DAK<Nc*@AK*9:*FG*D:EN<*FAK>*BE?U:ENJOAHF?E*F?*BE<PAN?*CN;?H?*FAK*BEUFYAK

|{�����z���"%="6"=)=<(&"#V'=%=<%'J"V*"6"&6%'"(+(#<;V'%#"#V'<;V+"0'%<"
(DOMOKLIMA MOTHER, installed on board the boiler)  that 
via a low voltage conveyed wave communications bus*, connects to 
small peripheral boards (DOMOKLIMA PERIPHERALS, optional) 
which in turn control the various system devices. 

{�����z��"|���������"���z������
Controls the solar panels combined with an  
accumulation tank (PUFFER) as a peripheral of 
the system.

2�6�40365*M"d-�"d"-,+$**�b�05�.���
"JH?E*SH?*@:NEP:N:E?IC*@AK*:=S;U:E*FAK>*G=E?IAY>*
DK==SIF:>*D:*DKH:N;?DJ?*9:*FA*BAU:JA*?BN?H:J?>*a.]^^_`c
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Ø 50 mm

 60

2
4
,5

3
7

1
1
,5

6
1
1

Ø 80 mm

16

5

13

12,5

1
2
6

8
6
4

TECHNICAL DATA /*%"X�-+,*X,d,+%$d-&%-+,

BASIC

A: Air / ,SN?>
F: Fumes / +?@HC>
Vs: Safety valve /*#?=[JB?*?DP?=:J?>

A

F

Vs ½” MF 

C ½” M 

Sc

R ¾” M

OTTAWA - ATLANTA CALGARY - ORLANDO

63

8
1

1
2
6

2
7

2
7

1
7

1
3

1
3

7
,5 9 1
2
,5

10

11,5
22

4,5 4,5

18,5

10

8

Ø 

Ø 

100 

100 

mm

mm

8
,5

8
7

1
2
6
,5

66

4

17

12,5

20

9

F

F

Vs ½” F 

R ¾” M 

M ¾” M 

C  ½” M M  1” M 

R  1” M C ¾” M 
S 

Vs ½”F 

ACS  ½” M 

AFS  ½” M 

M ¾” M

M: Delivery / MNAD?;Q;R
R: Return /*"@EDFNAPR

C: Boiler load
       M=RNQDG*=S[GF?
Sc: Boiler discharge
        �B:E?D9?*=S[GF?

AFS:  Cold sanitary water
          +NYA*H:NC*UNRDG>*¢*BEUFYAK
ACS: Hot sanitary water
          �:DFC*H:NC*UNRDG>



TECHNICAL DATA / %"X�-+,*X,d,+%$d-&%-+,

Basic
Ottawa
Atlanta

Calgary** 
Orlando**

EK 29
EK 45

LxPxH cm / 0¡.¡� 60x64x126
63x89x126

63x89x126

66x91x126,5

66x91x126,5

62x98x144

75x129x163

Kg 

Pellet hopper / B:i?9:HR*@S=:F
60 100 100

externo

65/250/450

kW 18
24

32,3

24

32,3

29

45

kW  min - max 6,1-18
7,5-24

9,5-32,3

7,5-24

9,5-32,3

8-29

13,5-45

Kg/h min - max

Consumption / I?F?H<=QDG
1-4

1,7-5,7

2,1-7,35

1,7-5,7

2,1-7,35

2-6,8

3,7-12,5

h min - max 

Autonomy / ?KFAHA9J?
15-60

17-58

14-48

17-58

14-48
-

m3

*Heatable volume / �:N9?EHC9:HA>*C;IA>
470

625

840

625

840

755

1175

Efficienty / ,@CBADG 92,7
91,7

92,3

91,7

92,3

92,2

91

mm 

Smoke outlet / SiABA>*I?@H?:NJQH
80 M 100 M 100 M

150

160

Kg 

Weight with packaging / [<NA>*9:*DKDI
258 355 385

430

562

Sistema Leonardo®   (SL) -  3C Sistem(3C) - Domoklima (DK) SL SL -3C 3C - DK

Fire control: 
Automatic combustion control / ,KFC9?FA>*NKT9EDFR>*FG>*I?YDG>

� � �

Autoclean: 

Automatic combustion chamber cleaning / ,KFC9?FA>*I?T?NED9C>*FAK*
UQH:KFGNJAK

� � �

Remote control / Ôçëåêïíôñüë ! ! !

Synoptic panel / )TCHG � � � �

GSM

Remote management / hE?U:JNEDG*?@C*?@CDF?DG
� � � optional

Confort clima: 
Shutdown when temperature is reached
&[RDE9A*CF?H*PF<D:E*DFGH*:@ETK9GFR*T:N9AIN?DJ?

� � �

Weekly time programmer / �NE?JA>*@NA;N?99?FEDFR>*:[BA9<B?> � � �

L

Water capacity / M:NE:UC9:HA*H:NAY
28 80 80 70

105

Hearth / ÈÜëáìïò êáýóçò
Acero-fundición
áôóÜëé-ìáíôÝìé

Acero-refractario
áôóÜëé-Ðõñßìá÷ï

Acero-refractario
áôóÜëé-Ðõñßìá÷ï

Acero-refractario
áôóÜëé-Ðõñßìá÷ï

Incorporated pressure relief valve and expansion tank/

[?=[JB?*@J:DG>*I?E*BAU:JA*BE?DFA=R>*:HDQ9?FQ9SH?
� � �

^%;#0+6<%V'"Z0&Z"��"`�����
IKI=APANGFR> RS 15/6.7

� � �

Incorporated kit for hot sanitary water production /

:HDQ9?FQ9SHA*osg*@?N?;Q;R>*O:DFAY*H:NAY*UNRDG>
�

%%


